
Family Camp 2024
FAMILY CAMP WEEK 2024

Monday August 19- Friday, August 23
(Registration begins at 10:00 AM) 
(Family Camp ends after lunch on Friday) 

LABOR DAY FAMILY WEEKEND 2024

* Friday, August 30 - Monday, September 42
(Registration begins at 10:00 AM
The last meal will be Breakfast on Monday)

FAMILY CAMP WEEK FEE LABOR DAY WEEKEND FEE 

$515.00 AGE  16 and UP 340.00

335.00 12  TO  15 230.00

210.00 5  TO  11 145.00

130.00 2  TO  4 100.00

FREE UNDER      2 FREE 

Additional charges per family:      $150-$250.00 Staff Cabin Fee
Preference is given for staff cabins to families with children under one year of age. 

Age at Arrival



Mother/Child Weekends 2024

Mother/Son: Friday, June 7 - Sunday, June 9

September Mother/Daughter: Friday, September 6 - Sunday, September 8

Cost for one adult and one child  $375 Each additional person $85
*Children must be at least 5 years old to attend*

Womens Wellness 2024

September 13 - September 15  Cost  $285


